

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14818/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2009 in CAPP No.3/2008  
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S RAJARAM CORN PRODUCTS(PB)P.LTD.&amp;ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYA KANT GUPTA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.  
                                  Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.  
                                  Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.  
                                  Ms. Tannushree Mukherjee, Adv.  
                                  for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. Harish N. Salve, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
                                  Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Stand over for one week.

No further adjournment will be granted.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER